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Technical Specification 
 

Rotatable Rosette with SC 
 

 

 

Cable Storage Cable Color Connector type 

Up to 40meter White, Transparent SC/APC or SC/UPC 
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1. General 
 

UCL’s rotatable rossette is used for indoor cable 

Installation to the ONT. The user can turn the fiber 

storage wheel to adjust the length of the cable 

according to the actual needs.  

 
2. Features and Benefits 

• Small size, lightweight and convenient usage 

• Accommodate up to 40meter, 0.9mm invisible fiber 

• ABS material, fireproof and dustproof 

 

3. Configuration 

0.9mm invisible cable with preconnectorized standard SC connectors on the both ends 

and cable is stored on the rotatable wheel in the box 
 

Fiber 

Fiber Type G.657.A1 or A2 

Jacket Size 0.9mm 

Jacket Color White or Transparent 

Jacket Material LSZH or Nylon 

Physical Dimension 
Cable length(m) 40 

WxHxD(mm)  93x83x29 

 

4. Optical Performance 
 

Optical Specification 
Insertion loss(dB). Max 0.3 

Return loss(dB). min 50(UPC) and 60(APC) 

Temperature Operating - 40 ~ +70℃ 

 
5. Ordering Information 
 

Part Number Product Description 

IDR-RT-09NYTR-SC/APC-01 
Indoor rotatable rosette with 0.9mm invisible cable 
40meter, SC/APC type, SC green adapter 1port 

IDR-RT-09LZWH-SC/APC-01 
Indoor rotatable rosette with 0.9mm LSZH, White, 
40meter, SC/APC type, SC green adapter 1port 

 


